

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1049

Page 1, line 3, replace "confidentiality" with "release"

Page 1, line 13, replace "**Confidential**" with "**Open records requirements**"

Page 1, line 16, replace "confidential" with "not a public record under section 44-04-18" and
replace "to" with "or otherwise considered for acceptance at a meeting of"

Renumber accordingly